
Lead LA 2020-2021

In-Person and Virtual Calendars

In-Person Calendar Virtual Calendar
Week Session Date Time Session Date Time
Week of Sept 7: 
Program Orientation Program Orientation Saturday, Sept 12 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Program Orientation Saturday, Sept 12 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Week of Sept 21: 
Opening Retreat

Opening Retreat Day 1 Thursday, Sept 24 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Opening Retreat Day 1: 
Session 1 Thursday, Sept 24 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 1: 
Session 2 Thursday, Sept 24 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 2 Friday, Sept 25 8:30 AM - 6:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 2: 
Session 1 Friday, Sept 25 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 2: 
Session 2 Friday, Sept 25 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 3 Saturday, Sept 26 8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Opening Retreat Day 3: 
Session 1 Saturday, Sept 26 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Opening Retreat Day 3: 
Session 2 Saturday, Sept 26 2:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Week of Oct 12: 
Logic Study Logic Study Friday, Oct 16 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Logic Study: Session 1 Wednesday, Oct 14 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
Logic Study Exploration Wednesday, Oct 14 Regular Work Hours*
Logic Study Exploration Thursday, Oct 15 Regular Work Hours*
Logic Study: Session 2 Friday, Oct 16 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Week of Nov 2: 
Leadership Retreat 1 Leadership Retreat 1 Saturday, Nov 7 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 1: 
Session 1 Friday, Nov 6 4:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 1: 
Session 2 Saturday, Nov 7 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Leadership Retreat 1: 
Session 3 Saturday, Nov 7 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Week of Nov 21: 
Peer Consultancies Peer Consultancies Saturday, Nov 21 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Peer Consultancies Saturday, Nov 21 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Week of Jan 25: 
Crash Course in 
Public Affairs

Crash Course in Public 
Affairs Friday, Jan 29 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Crash Course Session 1 Monday, Jan 25 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Crash Course Exploration Tuesday, Jan 26 - 
Thursday, Jan 28 Regular Work Hours*

Crash Course Session 2 Friday, Jan 29 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Week of Feb 15 
Leadership Retreat 2 Leadership Retreat 2 Saturday, Feb 20 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 2: 
Session 1 Friday, Feb 19 4:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 2: 
Session 2 Saturday, Feb 20 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Leadership Retreat 2: 
Session 3 Saturday, Feb 20 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Week of Mar 8:    
Issue Day 1 Issue Day 1 Friday, Mar 12 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 1 Session 1 Monday, Mar 8 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 1 Exporation Tuesday, Mar 9 - 
Thursday, Mar 11 Regular Work Hours*

Issue Day 1 Session 2 Friday, Mar 12 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Week of Mar 22: 
Issue Day 2 Issue Day 2 Friday, Mar 26 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 2 Session 1 Monday, Mar 22 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 2 Exploration Tuesday, Mar 23 - 
Thursday, Mar 25 Regular Work Hours*

Issue Day 2 Session 2 Friday, Mar 26 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Week of Apr 12: 
Issue Day 3 Issue Day 3 Friday, Apr 16 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 3 Session 1 Monday, Apr 12 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 3 Exploration Tuesday, Apr 13 - 
Thursday, Apr 15 Regular Work Hours*

Issue Day 3 Session 2 Friday, Apr 16 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Week of Apr 26 
Leadership Retreat 3 Leadership Retreat 3 Saturday, May 1 9:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 3: 
Session 1 Friday, Apr 30 4:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Leadership Retreat 3: 
Session 2 Saturday, May 1 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Leadership Retreat 3: 
Session 3 Saturday, May 1 2:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Week of May 10: 
Issue Day 4 Issue Day 4 Friday, May 14 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 4 Session 1 Monday, May 10 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Issue Day 4 Exploration Tuesday, May 11 - 
Thursday, May 13 Regular Work Hours*

Issue Day 4 Session 2 Friday, May 14 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Week of May 24 
Closing Retreat

Closing Retreat Saturday, May 29 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Closing Retreat: Session 1 Friday, May 28 4:00 PM - 6:30 PM
Closing Retreat: Session 2 Saturday, May 29 12:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Closing Ceremony Saturday, May 29 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM Closing Ceremony Saturday, May 29 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Program Calendar: 2020-2021 Lead LA will launch virtually. A decision to switch to in-person mode will be based on public health guidances/rules from the 
County of Los Angeles' Department of Public Health and in consultation with the Lead LA 3 cohort to promote the public health and safety of Lead LA participants, 
their families/colleagues, and the broader Coro community. The calendars are designed to allow for movement from one to another (i.e. starting virtual and moving 
to in person and moving back to virtual, or a combination thereof). Lead LA participants should be prepared to move between the virtual and in-person 
calendars throughout the duration of the Lead LA program and commit to the obligations for both sequences. When and if necessary, Coro staff will do 
its best to announce movement between the in person and virtual calendars as far in advance as possible.
Attendance Policy: Coro uses experiential learning methodology; you will not learn from the cohort and the cohort cannot learn from you if you are not present. 
Arriving late/leaving early from sessions is counted toward an absence with only four absences permitted (six session absences with the virtual 
calendar). The entire Program Orientation and Opening Retreat is required​ (no arriving late/leaving early). Issue Days include additional hours planning with team 
and three, 2-to-3 hour meetings with the Lead LA program faciliator (scheduled based on team and faciliator availability). Expect additional hours​ for pre- and 
post-assignments, Open Sessions, and other (optional) events. Attendance during virtual sessions includes active, alert participation and as often as possible 
keeping the participant's camera turned on.
*The virtual Logic Study and Issue Days will consist of interviews and other digital "Explorations" scheduled based on stakeholder availability on the dates 
indicated. These "Explorations" will occur during regular business hours and are intended for subsets of the cohort. The cohort will make determinations of which 
subsets will engage with which exploration component as presented during Sessions 1 of the virtual Logic Study and Issue Days. Each participant should engage 
with at least one of the exploration components, but should not engage with all of the exploration components.
Dates/Times and Issue Day content are subject to change prior to the start of the program. Updated: 8.24.2020


